Resultatliste KM Friteknikk Ullsheim, Eid IL, sendag 30.01.2022

Gutar 8 ar og yngre

Elias Meland

Edvard Kristensen
Markus Hegrenes

Magnus Smgrdal
Sondre

Noah Seljeset
Markus Meland
Brage Fure

Jenter 8 ar og yngre

Hennie
Camilla

Alida Seljeset
Klara Marie

Gutar 9 ar
Andreas
Magnus

Elling Kristensen
Aksel Dalset
Joakim Meland

Jenter 9 ar
Marie Smgardal
Sigrid Valeberg
Jenny

Gutar 10 ar
Jakob

Ari Petrus
Birk

Jenter 10 ar
Ada Kristine

Gutar 11 ar

1 Syver Melheim
2 Severin

3 Nikolai

4 Alexander

1 km
Kvernevik
Fannemel
Mikalsen
Hijelle
Hoen
Svarstad
Kvernevik
Lilleheim

1 km
Daemring
Haugarvoll
Svarstad
Haugland

1 km
Haugarvoll
Aaland
Fannemel
Ledaen
Kvernevik

1 km

Hjelle

Nes
Tomasgard

1 km

Haugland
Preven Borgund
Fure-Lilleheim

1 km
Amsrud Husa

2 km
Espe

Nes Hjelle
Rarvik
Aaland

Haugen IL
Hornindal IL
Forde IL
Haugen IL
Markane IL
Markane IL
Haugen IL
Markane IL

Eid IL

Haugen IL
Markane IL
Haugen IL

Haugen IL
Hardbagg IL
Hornindal IL
Haugen IL
Haugen IL

Haugen IL
Eid IL
Eid IL

Haugen IL
Eid IL
Markane IL

Forde IL

Markane IL
Eid IL
Farde IL
Hardbagg IL

00:13:17
00:08:28
00:05:45
00:09:05
00:09:25
00:06:59
00:14:24
00:06:48

00:06:47
00:06:31
00:10:32
00:08:19

00:06:31
00:06:25
00:05:51
00:05:02
00:06:22

00:04:45
00:06:20
00:05:17

00:04:20
00:04:42
00:04:27

00:04:58

00:07:33
00:08:22
00:09:00
00:10:09



Jenter 11 ar
1 lIsabel

Gutar 12 ar
1 Hans Erik
2 Peder Tafjord
3 Trym Hovden

Jenter 12 ar
1 Ingeborg Smgrdal
2 Elisa Hegrenes
3 Tindra Evelina

Gutar 13 ar
David Amsrud
Andreas Otternes
Even

Sivert

Oliver Amadeus

a b WON -

Jenter 13 ar
Marte Fauske
2 Ingrid

—

Gutar 14 ar
1 David
2 Vebjgrn Orheim

Jenter 14 ar
1 Othilie Bosdal
2 Amanda
3 Agnes Bjelland
4 Malene

Gutar 15 ar
1 Steffen Vardal
2 Sivert
3 Mats Dahlgren

Jenter 15 ar
1 Jenny
2 Ingeborg

2 km
Bathun

2 km
Haugland
Meland
Pile

2 km
Hjelle
Mikalsen
Bergum

3 km

Husa
Lundekvam
Bjerkhaug
Tomasgard
Bergum

3 km
Stedje
Brenne

3 km
Engesaeter
Mundal

3 km
Thorsen
Rarvik
Ngstdal
Nes Hijelle

5 km
Helle
Hayvik
Hjelle

5 km
Bjerkhaug
Rarvik

Sogndal IL

Haugen IL
Eid IL
Eid IL

Haugen IL
Ferde IL

IL Bjarn - SKki

Farde IL
Forde IL
Farde IL
Eid IL

IL Bjgrn - Ski

Sogndal IL
Sogndal IL

Forde IL
Sogndal IL

Farde IL
Farde IL
Eid IL
Eid IL

Forde IL
Forde IL
Eid IL

Forde IL
Farde IL

00:08:23

00:07:18
00:07:21
00:07:38

00:07:47
00:07:50
00:09:20

00:08:36
00:08:41
00:09:36
00:09:53
00:12:00

00:09:18
00:09:37

00:07:36
00:08:12

00:08:55
00:09:19
00:11:36
00:12:53

00:15:28
00:16:30
00:17:08

00:16:04
00:17:05



A WODN -

A WODN =

Era

Gutar 16 ar
Niklas Bosdal
Ludvig

Gard

Isak

Kvinner 17 ar
Mari Sofi

Kvinner senior
Eline
Eirin

Kvinner 18 ar
Ann Kristin

Menn 17 ar
Eirik Stensaker
Elias

Menn 19-20 ar
Ask

Kasper
Sondre

Martin

Menn senior
Johan Eirik

Prgven Borgund

5 km
Thorsen
Rarvik
Sonnesyn
Bathun

5km
Meland

5 km
Fannemel
Hegrenes

10 km
Aaland

10 km
Tvinnereim
Helset

10 km
Haughovd
Mundal
Roset
Straumsheim

10 km
Meland

Eid IL

Ferde IL
Forde IL

IL Bjarn - Ski
Sogndal IL

Markane IL

Hornindal IL
Forde IL

Hardbagg IL

Hardbagg IL
Sunnylven IL

Starheim IL
Starheim IL
Veten IL

Fossum IF

Markane IL

00:17:50

00:13:06
00:14:32
00:15:13
Brutt

00:16:19

00:17:22
00:20:26

00:29:51

00:28:37
00:29:57

00:26:55
00:27:51
00:27:53
00:28:06

00:30:08



